
Compatible with lithium-ion and lead-acid 
battery.

Automatic identification of 12V/24V/36V/48V 
system voltage.

A variety of protection functions to extend 
the battery life.

Natural air cooling heat dissipation to silent 
operation.

The LCD enables real-time monitoring and 
parameter configuration.

Small size, light weight, easy and quick 
installation.

2 USB ports with output of 5V and 2A.

Pstar Series
Solar Controller
30A/60A/80A Charging 

NEW



Controller Model Pstar-30A Pstar-60A Pstar-80A

PV Input

Max. Input Power:

Max Open Voltage of PV Module 100V

≤ 360W

≤ 720W

≤ 1080W

≤ 1440W

30A

20A

187x94x49mm

0.49kg

≤ 720W

≤ 1440W

≤ 2160W

≤ 2880W

60A

35A

187x132x60mm

0.77kg

≤ 960W

≤ 1920W

≤ 2880W

≤ 3840W

80A

50A

187x132x60mm

0.79kg

≤ 20mA

5V/2A*2

-20℃ ~+55℃

≤ 90%，Non-condensing

Lithium and Lead Acid Battery, support user define

3-Stages

12V/24V/36V/48V (Auto detection)

For 12V system

For 24V system

For 36V system

For 48V system

Charge Specification

Output Specification

Environmental Specification

General Specification

Charge Algorithm

Battery Type

Nominal System Voltage

Rated Charging Current

Self-consumption

USB Interface

Rated Output Current

Operating Temperature Range

Humidity Range

Dimension

Net weight (kg)


