

Controller Model	Pstar-30A	Pstar-60A	Pstar-80A
PV Input			
Max Open Voltage of PV Module		100V	
Max. Input Power:			
For 12V system	≤ 360W	≤ 720W	≤ 960W
For 24V system	≤ 720W	≤ 1440W	≤ 1920W
For 36V system	≤ 1080W	≤ 2160W	≤ 2880W
For 48V system	≤ 1440W	≤ 2880W	≤ 3840W
Charge Specification			
Charge Algorithm	3-Stages		
Battery Type	Lithium and Lead Acid Battery, support user define		
Nominal System Voltage	12V/24V/36V/48V (Auto detection)		
Rated Charging Current	30A	60A	80A
Self-consumption	≤ 20mA		
Output Specification			
Rated Output Current	20A	35A	50A
USB Interface	5V/2A*2		
Environmental Specification			
Operating Temperature Range	-20°C ~+55°C		
Humidity Range	≤ 90%, Non-condensing		
General Specification			
Dimension	187x94x49mm	187x132x60mm	187x132x60mm
Net weight (kg)	0.49kg	0.77kg	0.79kg